
Judging levels with an S indicate New England 4-H Carded Stewards for 4-H shows
Connecticut
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level  E-mail Second     E-mail
Beck Ian 216 Brick Top Rd Windham CT 06280 860-271-9479 A ian@celtichill.net
Bennett Karol 415 East Thompson Rd Thompson CT 06277 508-612-3296 860-923-9663 A llorak@aol.com
Danforth Lindsy 715 Main St South Windsor CT 06074 802-282-2910 A lindsydanforth@gmail.com
Groht  Margie 67 Isaiah Smith Rd Morris CT 06763 860-213-0049 A mgroht@gmail.com
Tisdale Lucy 44 Montano Rd Glastonbury CT 06033 860-659-2232 860-680-2888 A lucytisdale@yahoo.com
Andrews Dawn 187 North Moodus Rd Moodus CT 06469 860-873-9578 B / S tfafarms@sbcglobal.net
Distefano Rhealynn 51 Clark Gates Rd Moodus CT 06469 203-213-9719 860-873-8389 B showtimestables12@gmail.com
Paine Ellen 180 Bushy Hill Rd Simsbury CT 06070 860-658-5668 B eap180@snet.net
Scott  Meagan 28 Smith ST Thomaston CT 06787 860-491-5449 B scottm011898@gmail.com
Rautio RJ 216 Brick Top Rd Windham CT 06280 860-271-9479 S rj@celtichill.net
Massachusetts
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level  E-mail Second     E-mail
Benson  Paige 28 Walden Terrace Saugus MA 01906 617-212-6855 A indianrock28@aol.com
Bonini   Sarah 4 Hillside Rd Southwick MA 01077 413-531-2111 A dressarah@comcast.net
Golembeski Amanda 119 West GillRd Gill MA 01354 413-824-1411 A amanda.golembeski@gmail.com
Maki  Laura PO Box 80 Brimfield MA 01010 413-289-4359 A lauramaki08@gmail.com
Sullivan Jennifer 319 B Center St Pembroke MA 02359 617-750-4412 339-933-9865 A jenn.sullivan382@gmail.com info@jenifer-sullivan.net
Wainscott Kelli Marie 37 Stage Rd Williamsburg MA 01096 413-695-8343 A kwainsco@mtholyoke.edu
Banas  Karen Tracy 1466 Morgan Rd West Springfield MA 01089 413-374-3043 B ktbanas81@msn.com kbanas@neari.com
Blomgren Rose PO Box 393 Brimfiels MA 01010 413-563-2070 B rosesrred599@aol.com
Castine Rebecca 79 Hemenway Rd Leverett MA 01054 413-522-7497 B rcastine_08@yahoo.com
Collins  Joy 330 North Washington St Belchertown MA 01007 857-939-8411 413-323-8553 B jcollins@mtholyoke.edu
Fultz  Donna  619 Newtown Rd Littleton MA 01460 978-807-6472 978-807-4225 B donna.fultz@comcast.net
Kareta Denise 889 Center St Ludlow MA 01056 413-433-7580 413-589-7580 B denise.kareta@gmail.com dkareta@wne.edu
Lalli  Melissa 563 Poole St Ludlow MA 01056 413-218-1681 B melzibee@yahoo.com
Morawiec Keri 152 Chester Rd Blandford MA 01008 413-695-4076 413-539-1373 B clayben75@gmail.com
Bergeron Kim 161 Perry St Douglas MA 01516 508-612-6056 N fmlyties161@charter.net
Betourney Christine 155 Monomonac Rd W Winchendon MA 01475 978-906-1725 N Chrstnbtrny@gmail.com
Blizniak Anne 139 East Street Hadley MA 01035 413-320-1482 413-586-6539 N /S hadleyannie@aol.com
Diersen Rachel 23 Valley St Malden MA 02148 804-338-7403 N rachel.diersen@gmail.com
Hayes Jessica 12 Little Acorn La. Forestdale MA 02644 508-451-9347 N jess@pixievacations.com jess@intouchvacations.com
Parmentier Susan 132 Summer St Rehoboth MA 02769 508-728-6936 401-359-5332 N sparmentier@hughes.net
Camara Kate 64 Bryant St Berkly MA 02779 774-766-7091 S tripp.kate4195@gmail.com
Maine
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level E-mail Second     E-mail
Johnson-Trafton Sherrye 38 Bridge Rd Brunswick ME 04011 207-650-4499 207-443-4006 A sherryetrafton@gmail.com trackrite@comcast.net
MacDonald Robert P O Box 396 North Berwick ME 03906 207-451-3798 A robmacdon@hotmail.com
Thornton Sherri 16 Johnson Flat Rd Burnham ME 04922 207-341-7848 A wifie55@roadrunner.com
Thornton -BeaudoMolly 16A Johnson Flat Rd Burnham ME 04922 207-341-7857 A MTBPH2000@gmail.com
Adkins  Teresa 8A Hidden Valley La Cornville ME 04976 207-474-3014 B terry@hidval.com tadkins.me@gmail.com
Hepburn Victoria 39 Ambrose Cove Rd Belgrade ME 04917 603-479-9321 B vlouise4@yahoo.com vhepburn@colby.edu
Bagley Laura 1605 Chapman Rd Chapman ME 04757 207-554-0874 N bagleyridgefarm@gmail.com maneeventers4hclub@gmail.com
Bennett Katherine 10 Elizabeth LN Scarborough ME 04074 207-632-0052 N katebennetthorsemanship@gmail.com
Foster Desiree 2357 Bangor RD Linneus ME 04730 207-538-0686 207-532-4195 N paints_4_desi_7@hotmail.com dfost10@nmcc.edu
Haynes Valerie PO Box 175 Bass Harbour ME 04653 207-313-9236 N valerie.machon@gmail.com valerie.haynes@kidspeace.org
Miller Caitlin 533 Cooper Rd Whitefield ME 04353 207-215-7683 207-458-3399 N caitlin.robichau@gmail.com
Newhall Teagan 415 Old Lewiston Rd Winthrop ME 04364 207-450-3839 207-395-5000 N teabrileefarm@gmail.com teaganirene415@gmail.com
Pierce Terri 110 New Sharon Rd Industry ME 04938 207-779-6774 207-858-8812 N tpierce385@gmail.com ptfarmandlabs@gmail.com
Wheeler Courtney 118 Plains Rd Leeds ME 04263 207-212-8415 N courtney.alyse.wheeler@gmail.com
Lamphere Tammy 418 West Sandy River Rd Mercer ME 04957 207-314-8722 N /S tlamphere1@verizon.net
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New Hampshire
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level E-mail Second     E-mail
Hackett Ray 370 North Rd Apt 1 Freemont NH 03044 978-621-1454 A neworldride@aol.com
McGowen Natalie 59 Bow Lane Pembroke NH 03275 603-485-3971 603-369-1305 A lenamcg04@comcast.net
O'Neil  Tom 45 Sandown Rd Chester NH 03036 603-490-9063 603-782-4582 A brooksideqh@aol.com
Schwieger Cynthia 60Fiore Rd Northwood NH 03261 603-970-1593 A skipacharge@gmail.com
Tanner Marge 236 Battle Street Webster NH 03303 603-746-3813 A Pedlr704@aol.com 
Urquhart  Jeffrey 41 Circuit Rd Ossipee NH 03864 603-998-6008 A jeffurquhartnh@gmail.com
Fifield Jessie 455 Shackford Corner Rd Center Barnstead NH 03225 603-556-1419 603-269-4315 B jeslynne143@aol.com
Forsyth Judy 72 Maple St Center Barnstead NH 03225 603-269-3374 603-496-4688 B JLFPaints@aol.com JLFPaints6@gmail.com
Gelinas Jo 365 Worthley Hill Rd Goffstown NH 03045 603-660-1032 603-497-4004 B mssjojo@aol.com
Lamarche Linda PO Box 10104 East Candia NH 03040 603-540-9906 B ponies36@gmail.com
Paradis Haley 180 Tolend Rd Dover NH 03820 603-343-6343 B paradisperformancehorses@gmail.com
Wesoja Deborah 285 Reeds Mill Road Croyden NH 03773 603-252-3077 B debwesoja@yahoo.com
Barry Allison 647 Flaghole Rd Andover NH 03216 603-344-5173 603-934-2139 N allison@whisperwindstable.com
Burns Jennifer 999 Province Rd Barnstead NH 03218 603-817-3144 603-435-6412 N jlburns@metrocast.net
Kelly Valerie 42 Buttonwood Dr Aburn NH 03032 781-718-3412 N valeriekkelly@yahoo.com
Kenter Andrea 23 Marshall Rd Kingston NH 03848 603-303-5867 N awkenter@geoinc.com
Stamatelos Audrey 731 High St Candia NH 03034 603-370-0969 N molliegh77@live.com 
Davis Mary Kendall Hall 129 Main St Ste 403 Durham NH 03824 603-862-2188 603-312-0128 S mary.davis@unh.edu

Rhode Island First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level E-mail Second     E-mail
Pepin Camille 2 Deerfield Drive North Smithfield RI 02896 401-762-2175 401-447-5803 A judgecam2@aol.com
Stone Beth 86 Foster Center Rd Foster RI 02826 401-397-9242 401-345-9824 A /S csfhorse@aol.com info@cornerstonefarmri.com
Cugini Alicia 3 Black Hawk Trail Smithfield RI 02917 401-265-5402 B prospecthill@cox.net
Vermont
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level E-mail Second     E-mail
Adams Julia 1139 Wilderness Rd Shrewsbury VT 05738 802-345-7661 A jshawyg@gmail.com julia.adams@arsu.edu
Danforth Deborah 6310 Monument Hill Rd Castleton VT 05735 802-273-2192 802-353-6034 A deborah.danforth@castleton.edu
Lilienthal Erin 153 Stackpole Rd Bethel VT 05032 802-369-0574 802-234-5255 A vtmorgans@aol.com
Ovitt, Ursula 114 Beane Rd Huntington VT 05462 802-434-5125 802-363-8609 B renosgirl@gmavt.net
Riley Jessica 160 West Corinth Rd Washington VT 05675 802-249-0092 B jstewart@vtc.edu
White  Bethany 123 Plains Rd Pittsford VT 05763 518-860-7999 860-855-3454 B cmbndtrng@gmail.com
Switser Patricia 382 White School Rd East Burke VT 05832 802-535-9637 N trishnewland@ymail.com
White  Ashley 193 Cross St Apt. 2 Northfield VT 05663 802-595-5047 802-485-3405 N awhite03130@gmail.com
Sorrell Crystal 74 Jericho Rd Essex Junction VT 05452 802-922-4131 N crystal.sorrellcemt@gmail.com
Other States
Name First Street Town State Zip Phone 1 Phone Level E-mail Second     E-mail
Woodruff Jennifer 3330 NE 102nd Ave, Rd Silver Springs FL 34488 740-604-0195 A lovetojudge@gmail.com
Parulski Roger 7500 Cty. Rt 133 Bath NY 04810 607-776-7307 607-542-6409 A r_dparulski@yahoo.com
Voehringer  Linda 800 Goode St Ballston Spa NY 12020 518-577-3387 A teamassmann@live.com
Nichols Missy 1072 Brand Rd Sprakers NY 12166 518-922-5538 518-268-2565 B bwftrainer@yahoo.com
Cowen Crystal 2191 Beaver Creek Rd West Edmeston NY 13485 315-601-7723 315-899-7743 N cldtigger@yahoo.com
Faucett Lorraine 1425 County RD 24 New Berlen NY 13411 607-337-0602 N pennyzookgmail.com
Zelvian Kimberly 438 Bridge ST Berne NY 12023 518-410-2073 518-827-6853 N kzelvian61@aol.com
McEachern Sarah 16490 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls OH 44023 860-806-2078 N sarahmceachern1@gmail.com
Dunn Vickey  1503 8th Street Moundsville WV 26041 304-312-5765 A vickey_dunn@comcast.net
Schmidt Mike 3341 Elke Fork Rd Middlebourne WV 26149 304-758-2225 304-299-2411 A mikewschmidt@yahoo.com
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